
1^ G. Dis. A REAL E NON SOLO ASDC - SSS MILANO 6 - 0 22/10/16

Sedriano (MI)

1^ G. Dis. C ASD US ENS FIRENZE - ASD CSS GENOVA 14 - 1 22/10/16

Firenze

1^ G. Dis. D ASD CIOCIARIA FROSINONE - ADS TEATE 88 ENS CHIETI 18:00 12/11/16

Tecchiena Alatri (FR)

2^ G. Dis. A SSS MILANO - ASD GSS TORINO 17:30 29/10/16

Milano

2^ G. Dis. C ASD CSS GENOVA - ASD GSS REGGIO EMILIA 16:00 29/10/16

Campo Ligure (GE)

2^ G. Dis. D ADS TEATE 88 ENS CHIETI - ASD PSA PESCARA 18:00 29/10/16

Chieti

3^ G. Dis. A ASD GSS TORINO - REAL E NON SOLO ASDC 15:00 5/11/16

Grugliasco (TO)

3^ G. Dis. C ASD GSS REGGIO EMILIA - ASD US ENS FIRENZE 18:00 5/11/16

Rubiera (RE)

3^ G. Dis. D ASD PSA PESCARA - ASD CIOCIARIA FROSINONE 18:00 5/11/16

Pescara

CAMPIONATO Calcio a 5 M. FSSI 

Calendario Stagione Sportiva 2016-2017

Centro Sportivo Levante - Via P. Riccitelli

Palasport Giovanni Paolo II - Viale Aldo Moro

Sporting Grugliasco - Via C.L.N. 53

Palazzetto dello Sport Palabursi - Via Aldo Moro, 1

Palasport Comunale - Via Allende

Impianto Sportivo "Wellness" - Viale Malta,10

Centro Sportivo Villaverde - Via Montelena Vecchia 11

Centro Sportivo Palaiseo - Via Iseo, 6

Pal.to d. Sport - Via San Michele 32



CAMPIONATO Calcio a 5 M. FSSI 

Calendario Stagione Sportiva 2016-2017

1^ G. Dis. E-F ASD GS ENS MESSINA - PSP RUBINO NAPOLI 17:00 12/11/16

Melfi (PZ)

1^ G. Dis.E-F ASD FENICE SORDI PALERMO - ASD GSCS POTENZA 18:30 12/11/16

Melfi (PZ)

2^ G. Dis. E-F PSP RUBINO NAPOLI - ASD GSCS POTENZA 9:30 13/11/16

Melfi (PZ)

2^ G. Dis.E-F ASD GS ENS MESSINA - ASD FENICE SORDI PALERMO 11:00 13/11/16

Melfi (PZ)

3^ G. Dis. E-F ASD FENICE SORDI PALERMO - PSP RUBINO NAPOLI 16:00 13/11/16

Melfi (PZ)

3^ G. Dis.E-F ASD GSCS POTENZA - ASD GS ENS MESSINA 17:30 13/11/16

Melfi (PZ)

4^ G. Dis. A SSS MILANO - REAL E NON SOLO ASDC 12:30 19/11/16

Milano

4^ G. Dis. C ASD CSS GENOVA - ASD US ENS FIRENZE 16:00 19/11/16

Campo Ligure (GE)

4^ G. Dis. D ADS TEATE 88 ENS CHIETI - ASD CIOCIARIA FROSINONE 18:00 19/11/16

Chieti

Palazzetto dello Sport - Via Foggia

Centro Sportivo Palaiseo - Via Iseo, 6

Palazzetto dello Sport - Via Foggia

Palazzetto dello Sport - Via Foggia

Palazzetto dello Sport - Via Foggia

Palazzetto dello Sport - Via Foggia

Palazzetto dello Sport - Via Foggia

Pal.to d. Sport - Via San Michele 32

Centro Sportivo Levante - Via P. Riccitelli



CAMPIONATO Calcio a 5 M. FSSI 

Calendario Stagione Sportiva 2016-2017

5^ G. Dis. A ASD GSS TORINO - SSS MILANO 15:00 26/11/16

Grugliasco (TO)

5^ G. Dis. C ASD GSS REGGIO EMILIA - ASD CSS GENOVA 18:00 26/11/16

Reggio Emilia (RE)

5^ G. Dis. D ASD PSA PESCARA - ADS TEATE 88 ENS CHIETI 18:00 26/11/16

Pescara

6^ G. Dis. A REAL E NON SOLO ASDC - ASD GSS TORINO 15:00 3/12/16

Sedriano (MI)

6^ G. Dis. C ASD US ENS FIRENZE - ASD GSS REGGIO EMILIA 16:00 3/12/16

Firenze

6^ G. Dis. D ASD CIOCIARIA FROSINONE - ASD PSA PESCARA 18:00 3/12/16

Tecchiena Alatri (FR)Centro Sportivo Villaverde - Via Montelena Vecchia 11

Palestra Rivalta Nuova - Via Pascal, 73/A

Palasport Giovanni Paolo II - Viale Aldo Moro

Impianto Sportivo "Wellness" - Viale Malta,10

Palasport Comunale - Via Allende

Sporting Grugliasco - Via C.L.N. 53


